Receipts

Payments

Members' Subscriptions
Refreshments
Collections
Fundraising

Donations

MUe Materials

Outings

Other Income

Total Receipts

Payments to Diocesan Accounts

Members' Subscriptions
Donations

Payments for Branch or Deanery

Mue Materials
Speaker Expenses
Postage

Hall Hire

Outings

Other payments

Total Payments

Net Receipts/Payments

FUND MOVEMENT SUMMARY
Monetary Resources at 01.01.19
(Held by 51 Branches & Deaneries)

Net Receipts in year

Monetary Resources at 31.12.19

(Held by 39 Branches & 1 Deanery)

Total

Payments to Payments by

Diocese Branches
£ £ £
14686
2424
1842
7095
2256
532
2325
2724
33883
14064
11394
648
909
249
1553
2572
1758
33146 25458 7688
737
7321
737
8058 8058



