	Total	Payments to Diocese	Payments by Branches
Receipts	£	£	£
Members' Subscriptions	14686		
Refreshments	2424		
Collections	1842		
Fundraising	7095		
Donations	2256		
MUe Materials	532		
Outings	2325		
Other Income	2724		
Total Receipts	33883		
Payments			
Payments to Diocesan Accounts			
Members' Subscriptions		14064	
Donations		11394	
Payments for Branch or Deanery			
Mue Materials			648
Speaker Expenses			909
Postage			249
Hall Hire			1553
Outings			2572
Other payments			1758
Total Payments	33146	25458	7688
Net Receipts/Payments	737		
FUND MOVEMENT SUMMARY			
Monetary Resources at 01.01.19	7321		
(Held by 51 Branches & Dear	neries)		
Net Receipts in year	737		
Monetary Resources at 31.12.19	8058	8058	
(Held by 39 Branches & 1 De	eanery)		